
 2024 

LDSA Outoor Soccer

Ladies League

www.lloydsoccer.com

Team 1. Renegades Lime Green Sarah Davis 306.830.9994 sarahgaye@gmail.com

Team 2.  Assassins Red/Orange Angel Dillon 306.344.0571 jetajaad@gmail.com

Team 3. Dynamite Blue Chrissy Smithson 780.871.2776 csmithson25@hotmail.com

Team 4. Cree Edge Pink Taylee Lameman 306.307.9481 krista.lameman11@gmail.com

Team 5. NB United Grey/Black Graci Albert 306.441.9066 galbsss12@gmail.com

Team 6. Athletics Dark Green Tanya Malek 306.717.0763 tanya_duchak@hotmail.com

Team 7. Dirtbaggers Red Dana Johnston 780.871.4377 johnstond2k@telus.net

Day Date Time Location Home Visitor Referee

Tuesday 21-May-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 2

Tuesday 21-May-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 3 4

Wednesday 22-May-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 6

Wednesday 22-May-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 7

Tuesday 28-May-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 4 7

Tuesday 28-May-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 5
Wednesday 29-May-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 3

Wednesday 29-May-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 6

Tuesday 04-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 3

Tuesday 04-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 4

Wednesday 05-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 6

Wednesday 05-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 7 3

Tuesday 11-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 6

Tuesday 11-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 5 7

Wednesday 12-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 4

Wednesday 12-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 3 6

Tuesday 18-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 4

Tuesday 18-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 6 7

Wednesday 19-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 7

Wednesday 19-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 5

2024 Ladies League Outdoor Schedule 
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Team 1. Renegades Lime Green Sarah Davis 306.830.9994 sarahgaye@gmail.com

Team 2.  Assassins Red/Orange Angel Dillon 306.344.0571 jetajaad@gmail.com

Team 3. Dynamite Blue Chrissy Smithson 780.871.2776 csmithson25@hotmail.com

Team 4. Cree Edge Pink Taylee Lameman 306.307.9481 krista.lameman11@gmail.com
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Team 6. Athletics Dark Green Tanya Malek 306.717.0763 tanya_duchak@hotmail.com
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Day Date Time Location Teams Teams Referee

Tuesday 25-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 5 7

Tuesday 25-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 6

Wednesday 26-Jun-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 4 5

Wednesday 26-Jun-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 3

Tuesday 02-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 6

Tuesday 02-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 4

Wednesday 03-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 7

Wednesday 03-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 5 2

Tuesday 09-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 4 6

Tuesday 09-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 3

Wednesday 10-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 7

Wednesday 10-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 5

Tuesday 16-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 3 5

Tuesday 16-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 4 7

Wednesday 17-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 6 7

Wednesday 17-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 1 2

Tuesday 23-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 2 7

Tuesday 23-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 6 5

Wednesday 24-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 3

Wednesday 24-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2 4

Tuesday 30-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1 5

Tuesday 30-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 3 6

Wednesday 31-Jul-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 1st 4th Game 1

Wednesday 31-Jul-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 2nd 3rd Game 2
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Team 1. Renegades Lime Green Sarah Davis 306.830.9994 sarahgaye@gmail.com

Team 2.  Assassins Red/Orange Angel Dillon 306.344.0571 jetajaad@gmail.com

Team 3. Dynamite Blue Chrissy Smithson 780.871.2776 csmithson25@hotmail.com

Team 4. Cree Edge Pink Taylee Lameman 306.307.9481 krista.lameman11@gmail.com

Team 5. NB United Grey/Black Graci Albert 306.441.9066 galbsss12@gmail.com

Team 6. Athletics Dark Green Tanya Malek 306.717.0763 tanya_duchak@hotmail.com

Team 7. Dirtbaggers Red Dana Johnston 780.871.4377 johnstond2k@telus.net

Day Date Time Location Teams Teams Referee

Tuesday 06-Aug-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark 6th 7th Game 3

Tuesday 06-Aug-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark Winner G1 Winner G2 Gold

Wednesday 07-Aug-24 6:15PM Kinsmen Participark Loser G1 Loser G2 Bronze

Wednesday 07-Aug-24 7:40PM Kinsmen Participark 5th Winner G3 Consolation
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